You

What the world thinks

English Scottish German Italian football Dutch football . Spanish French
England football fans Scotland football fans Germany football fans ltaly fans Netherlands fans Spain football fans France football fans
Unweighted base| 1896 771 1102 455 1051 506 1499 884 1459 685 1503 874 956 294
All Adults 1896 774 1102 535 1051 484 1499 881 1459 700 1503 873 956 315
How interested, if at all, are you in football?
Very interested 22% 53% 26% 54% 23% 49% 28% 47% 21% 44% 27% 46% 12% 38%
Fairly interested 19% 47% 23% 47% 23% 51% 31% 53% 27% 56% 31% 54% 20% 62%
Not very interested 17% - 19% - 31% - 21% - 22% - 26% - 27% -
Not at all interested 42% - 32% - 23% - 20% - 31% - 16% - 40% -
Net: Interested 41% 100% 49% 100% 46% 100% 59% 100% 48% 100% 58% 100% 33% 100%
Net: Not interested 59% - 51% - 54% - 41% - 52% - 42% - 67% -
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England Scotland G Ital Netherland S| F
ngtan football fans cotan football fans ermany football fans aly fans etheriands fans pain football fans rance football fans
Unweighted base| 1896 771 1102 455 1051 506 1499 884 1459 685 1503 874 956 294
All Adults 1896 774 1102 535 1051 484 1499 881 1459 700 1503 873 956 315
Would you say that each of the following does or does not
exist in football in your country? (Please tick the option
that BEST applies on each row)
Racism:
This does exists in football in my country and it is apsrzg‘;”r: 46% 40% 36% 31% 32% 37% 63% 65% 46% 48% 27% 31% 41% 49%
This does exists in football in my country but it is not apsrzg‘;”r: 37% 52% 40% 50% 35% 46% 24% 26% 35% 40% 37% 42% 28% 37%
This does not exist in football in my country| 3% 3% 6% 10% 11% 10% 7% 7% 5% 7% 23% 23% 12% 7%
Don't know| 14% 5% 17% 9% 21% 8% 6% 1% 14% 4% 13% 4% 19% 7%
Net: Exists 82% 91% 7% 81% 68% 82% 87% 92% 81% 89% 64% 73% 70% 87%
Homophobia:
This does exists in football in my country and it is a serious
problem 38% 34% 29% 25% 30% 31% 40% 41% 31% 27% 25% 26% 36% 41%
This does exists in football in my country but it is not apsr(e)g;ur: 35% 47% 36% 4% 3206 43% 31% 37% 24% 550 34% 38% 27% 35%
This does not exist in football in my country| 5% 7% 10% 14% 5% 6% 15% 16% 5% 7% 23% 26% 13% 12%
Don't know| 21% 12% 24% 16% 32% 19% 14% 7% 19% 11% 18% 9% 25% 13%
Net: Exists 73% 80% 66% 70% 62% 74% 71% 7% 75% 82% 59% 65% 62% 76%
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England fooEtrt;gIlliSf';ns Scotland foc?ti)oe:ltli?;]ns Germany focike):naf‘er:ns ltaly Ita”a?a:)smba” Netherlands DUtCI;aanSDtba” Spain foc?t‘?)irllli?';ns France foo'ikrnzl?lcfgns
Unweighted base| 1896 771 1102 455 1051 506 1499 884 1459 685 1503 874 956 294
All Adults 1896 774 1102 535 1051 484 1499 881 1459 700 1503 873 956 315
Do you think the following organisations are or are not
doing enough to tackle racism in football in my country?
(Please tick one option on each row)
The international football authorities (i.e. FIFA and UEFA)
Are doing enough 14% 17% 21% 28% 26% 35% 27% 32% 21% 31% 32% 41% 24% 33%
Are not doing enough 55% 68% 49% 56% 43% 51% 58% 62% 48% 55% 45% 48% 46% 54%
Don't know| 31% 15% 30% 16% 31% 13% 15% 6% 31% 14% 23% 11% 30% 12%
My country's football association:
Are doing enough 24% 37% 24% 36% 28% 40% 24% 28% 29% 41% 28% 34% 24% 31%
Are not doing enough 45% 49% 44% 44% 40% 46% 61% 66% 41% 45% 49% 55% 46% 57%
Don't know| 31% 15% 32% 20% 32% 14% 15% 6% 31% 14% 23% 11% 30% 12%
Clubs/ Players :
Are doing enough 24% 40% 26% 38% 29% 40% 29% 33% 26% 40% 36% 44% 20% 30%
Are not doing enough 45% 45% 45% 47% 41% 47% 58% 60% 45% 47% 44% 46% 49% 57%
Don't know| 31% 15% 29% 16% 30% 13% 13% 6% 29% 13% 20% 9% 30% 13%
Fans :
Are doing enough 13% 21% 15% 21% 11% 15% 8% 11% 9% 16% 15% 19% 12% 16%
Are not doing enough 58% 66% 59% 64% 58% 71% 79% 83% 66% 73% 67% 73% 56% 70%
Don't know| 29% 13% 26% 15% 31% 15% 13% 6% 25% 12% 19% 8% 32% 14%
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England fooEtrt;gIlliSf';ns Scotland foc?ti)oe:ltli?;]ns Germany focike):naf‘er:ns ltaly Ita”a?a:)smba” Netherlands DUtCI;aanSDtba” Spain foc?t‘?)irllli?';ns France foo'ikrnzl?lcfgns
Unweighted base| 1896 771 1102 455 1051 506 1499 884 1459 685 1503 874 956 294
All Adults 1896 774 1102 535 1051 484 1499 881 1459 700 1503 873 956 315
Do you think the following organisations are or are not
doing enough to tackle homophobia in football in my
country? (Please tick the option that BEST applies on each
row)
The international football authorities (i.e. FIFA and UEFA):
Are doing enough 12% 16% 18% 25% 12% 16% 21% 26% 15% 23% 25% 33% 21% 32%
Are not doing enough 49% 59% 42% 49% 45% 56% 56% 62% 47% 53% 47% 51% 45% 54%
Don't know| 39% 25% 39% 26% 43% 28% 23% 13% 38% 24% 27% 16% 34% 14%
My country's football association:
Are doing enough 17% 25% 19% 27% 13% 18% 18% 23% 26% 40% 23% 30% 21% 32%
Are not doing enough 44% 50% 41% 47% 45% 55% 58% 65% 38% 39% 50% 54% 46% 54%
Don't know| 40% 25% 40% 26% 42% 26% 23% 12% 36% 21% 28% 16% 33% 15%
Clubs/ Players :
Are doing enough 17% 28% 20% 30% 14% 20% 21% 26% 19% 31% 28% 37% 19% 32%
Are not doing enough 43% 47% 41% 44% 43% 53% 56% 61% 45% 46% 47% 50% 47% 52%
Don't know| 40% 26% 38% 26% 43% 27% 23% 13% 35% 22% 25% 13% 34% 16%
Fans :
Are doing enough 11% 17% 13% 20% 9% 13% 8% 11% 10% 17% 12% 16% 13% 18%
Are not doing enough 52% 59% 51% 57% 48% 58% 71% 76% 58% 63% 64% 71% 52% 65%
Don't know| 38% 24% 36% 23% 43% 28% 20% 13% 32% 20% 24% 13% 35% 17%
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